/No. C 147354

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE

Due no later than January 31, 2004

Annual Report Form

]: 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

CORPORATION SERVIGE COMPAR

1401 SHORELINE DR STE 2

700 WEST JEFFERSON INGENIUN BENEFITS, INC.

PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83702

BOISE, ID 83720-0080 MUTUAL OF OMAHA PLAZA %
NO FILING FEE IF OMAHA, NE 68175 Registered Agent Signature
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Secretary, Neal A. Crowley
Treasurer, Daniel P. Martin
Sr. V.p. Stacy A. Scholtz
Director, Daniel P.Neary
Diractor, adeline R. Rucker
Director, Fichael C. wWeekly

Director, Neal A. Crowle
Director, Daniel P. Martin

Ui rector, Gilbest V. Peers Jr.

Mutual
Mutual

4. Corpciations: Enter Hames and Business Addresses of President, Sect otary
Office held Name Street or PQ. Address

President.,Gilbert W. Peers Jr. Mutual of Omaha Plaza Onwhe
Mutual of Omaha Plaza Omihs
Mutual of Omaha Plaze Orwihe
Mutual of Omaha Plaza Omaahe
Mutual of Omaha Plaza Onaha
iutual of Omaha Plaza Omaha
Mutual of Omaha Plaza Onahel
Mutual of Omaha Plaza Omaha
of Omaha Plaza Omaha
of Omaha Plaza Omgha

Sty

and Directors.
State Zip

68175
68175
68175
68175
68175
68175
68175
68175

68175
68175

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

NEBRASKA
C 147354

6.
Signature

Name beete  Gilbert W. Peergs, J:

%/fﬂé}é— Date 1/26/200¢

. Tie President

—

Issued 11/03/2003

Do Not Tape or Staple

2140




